

M/s Sheel Enterprises Vs. M/s Associates Forex Services Ltd.
CS No. 610970/16

24.07.2018

Present: Counsel for plaintiff.
Counsel for defendants no. 1 to 4.
None for defendant no. 5.

At request, put up for arguments on all pending applications, on
27.09.2018.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
24.07.2018